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Cash Basis

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Advertising
Subscription Sales
Total Income

Expense
Bank Charges
Bank Fees on Transactions
Fines and Penalties
Gifts and Donations
Office Supplies
Postage and Delivery
Publishing Expenses
Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Income
Interest Income
Other Income
Total Other Income

Other Expense
Other Expenses
Total Other Expense

Net Other Income

Net Income

Australian Law Librarian

Profit & Loss
July 2013 through June 2014

Jul 13 - Jun 14

600.00
19,149.96
19,749.96

32.50
20.80
317.65
300.00
20.75
454.57
8,707.21
9,853.48

9,896.48

172.62
255.00
427.62

255.00
255.00

172.62

10,069.10
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