Australian Law Librarian Profit & Loss

July 2013 through June 2014

	Jul '13 - Jun 14
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
Advertising	600.00
Subscription Sales	19,149.96
Total Income	19,749.96
Expense	
Bank Charges	32.50
Bank Fees on Transactions	20.80
Fines and Penalties	317.65
Gifts and Donations	300.00
Office Supplies	20.75
Postage and Delivery	454.57
Publishing Expenses	8,707.21
Total Expense	9,853.48
Net Ordinary Income	9,896.48
Other Income/Expense	
Other Income	
Interest Income	172.62
Other Income	255.00
Total Other Income	427.62
Other Expense	
Other Expenses	255.00
Total Other Expense	255.00
Net Other Income	172.62
Net Income	10,069.10